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[bookmark: _Hlk140073356]Updated Schedule thru  Dec 2023 ~ Dates-Times & Sales
May 1	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
May 11	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
May 15	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm 
May 25	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Jun 8 	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Jun 12	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Jun 22	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Jun 26	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm 
July 6	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
July 10	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
July 20	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
July 24	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Aug 3	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Aug 7	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Aug 17	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm  10¢ Sale
Aug 21	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm    10¢ Sale
Aug 31	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm   New Inventory
Sep 14	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Sep 18	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Sep 28	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Oct 2	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Oct 12	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Oct 16	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Oct 26	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Oct 30	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Nov 9	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Nov 13	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Nov 23               – Closed for Thanksgiving
Nov 27	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Dec 7	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Dec 11	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Thrift Shop & Donation shed will be closed                              Dec 19 – Jan 3 / Will reopn on January 4, 2024 
Channahon United Methodist Church
Ladies Aid – Thrift Shop 
24751 W. Eames – Channahon IL 60410
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[bookmark: _Hlk69375788] Updated Schedule thru  Dec 2023 ~ Dates-Times & Sales
May 1	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
May 11	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
May 15	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm 
May 25	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Jun 8 	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Jun 12	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Jun 22	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Jun 26	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm 
July 6	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
July 10	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
July 20	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
July 24	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Aug 3	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Aug 7	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Aug 17	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm  10¢ Sale
Aug 21	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm    10¢ Sale
Aug 31	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm   New Inventory
Sep 14	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Sep 18	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Sep 28	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Oct 2	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Oct 12	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Oct 16	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Oct 26	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Oct 30	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Nov 9	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Nov 13	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Nov 23               – Closed for Thanksgiving
Nov 27	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Dec 7	Thursday		10:00am – 2:00pm
Dec 11	Monday		6:00pm – 8:00pm
Thrift Shop & Donation shed will be closed                              Dec 19 – Jan 3 / Will reopn on January 4, 2024 
Welcome to the CUMC Thrift Shop
When DONATING items for the Thrift Shop,                     PLEASE follow these GUIDELINES:
1. Only clean, gently used clothes and accessories
                       (purses, shoes, scaves, hats, belts)
	2. Only SMALL appliances in clean, working condition
	3. Clean, gently used toys, games and puzzles
4. Dishes, glassware, pots/pans & other kitchen items
5. Lamps, clocks in working condition
6. Seasonal decorations
7. Picture frames, vases, household knick-knacks
8. Clean, gently used linens, towels, curtains
9. Jewelry  
 ~ PLEASE  ~  
NO KNIVES, NO ELECTRONICS, 
COMPUTERES, TV’S, STEREOS, 
KINDLES, IPADS, ETC  - 
WE HAVE NO WAY TO CHECK THEM
NO CD’s, DVD’s or VHS Videos or Books
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Will County Residents Recycling
1st and 3rd Thursday of every month
5pm – 7pm  (Line cuts off at 7pm) 
at
Channahon Township 2535 Center St
Channahon, IL / 815-467-2569
Welcome to the CUMC Thrift Shop
When DONATING items for the Thrift Shop,                     PLEASE follow these GUIDELINES:
1. Only clean, gently used clothes and accessories
                       (purses, shoes, scaves, hats,belts )
	2. Only SMALL appliances in clean, working condition
	3. Clean, gently used toys, games and puzzles
4. Dishes, glassware, pots/pans & other kitchen items
5. Lamps, clocks in working condition
6. Seasonal decorations
7. Picture frames, vases, household knick-knacks
8. Clean, gently used linens, towels, curtains
9. Jewelry  
 ~ PLEASE  ~  
NO KNIVES, NO ELECTRONICS, 
COMPUTERES, TV’S, STEREOS, 
KINDLES, IPADS, ETC  - 
WE HAVE NO WAY TO CHECK THEM
NO CD’s, DVD’s or VHS Videos or Books
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Will County Residents Recycling
1st and 3rd Thursday of every month
5pm – 7pm  (Line cuts off at 7pm) 
at
Channahon Township 2535 Center St
Channahon, IL / 815-467-2569
